Isabel Langa

10 Jan 1960

10 AM

10

Madri

: 120324207

Order No

web-freekundliweb

Model




Latitude
Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Sex

Date of Birth

Day

Time of Birth
Ishta

City

Country

: 40:25:00 North
: 03:45:00 West
: 15:00:00 East
: -01:15:00 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

Local Mean Time __:

Equation of Time
: 16:10:38 Hour
: 08:38:08 Hour
: 18:06:37 Hour
: 09:28:29 Hour

Siderial Time
Sunrise
Sunset
Day Duration
Sun Pos. (Ayan)

Sun Pos. (Gola)
. Shisir

Season

Sun Degree

: 25:50:23 Sagittarius

Ascendent Degree _:

08:55:00 Hour
-00:07:17 Hour

Uttarayan
Dakshin

22:44:06 Capricorn

: Female

: 10/01/1960

. Sunday

: 10:10:00 Hour
: 03:49:39 Ghati
: Madrid

. Spain

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord

Rasi-Lord

Yoga
Karan
Gana
Yoni

Nadi

Varan
Vashya
Varga

Yunja

Hansak

Name Alphabet .
Paya(Rasi-Nak)
SunSign(West)

Capricorn - Saturn
: Taurus - Venus
Naksh.-Charan____:
Nakshatra Lord :
: Shukla
: Balava

Rohini - 2
Moon

: Manushya

: Sarp

. Antya

: Vaishya

. Chatushpad
. Mrig

. Poorva

: Bhoomi

Wa-Vani
Silver - Gold
Capricorn
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions .

Pl R C Rasi Degree Speed Nak Pad No. RL NL  Sub Dignity
Asc Cap 22:44:06 509:34:01 Sravna 4 22 Sat Mon Sun -

Sun Sag 25:50:23 01:01:08 P Sadha 4 20 Jup Ven Mer FrSign
Mon Tau 16:16:46 11:50:44 Rohini 2 4 Ven Mon Sat  Moltrikn
Mar Sag 03:52:53 00:44:.09 Moola 2 19 Jup Ket Mon FrSign
Mer C Sag 15:58:18 01:33:28 P Sadha 1 20 Jup Ven Sun NuSign
Jup Sco 27:27:43 00:12:44  Jyestha 4 18 Mar Mer Jup FiSign
Ven Sco 16:19.00 01:12:14 Anuradha 4 17 Mar Sat  Jup NuSign
Sat C Sag 17:15:49 00:07:02 P Sadha 2 20 Jup Ven Mon NuSign
Rah R Vir 04:09:53 00:10:47 U Phal 3 12 Mer Sun Sat  Moltrikn
Ket R Pis 04:09:53 00:10:47 U Bhad 1 26 Jup Sat Sat  Moltrikn
Ura R Can 26:56:03 00:02:.07 Aslesa 4 9 Mon Mer Jup -
Nep Lio 15:34:29  00:01:01 Svati 3 15 Ven Rah Ven ---

Plu R leo 12:36:16 00:00:56 Magha 4 10 Sun Ket Mer ---

Mid Heaven Sco 11:19:35 - Anuradha -- 17 Mar Sat Mon  --

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary

C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 23:17:55

Lagna -Chalit ) Moon Chart :
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa : Moon 5 Years 3 Months 14 Days

Mon 10 Years

Mar 7 Years

Rah 18 Years

Jup 16 Years

Sat 19 Years

10/01/1960
25/04/1965

25/04/1965
25/04/1972

25/04/1972
26/04/1990

26/04/1990
26/04/2006

26/04/2006
25/04/2025

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
10/01/1960
23/02/1961
26/07/1962
24/02/1963
25/10/1964
25/04/1965

Sat
Mer
Ket
Ven
Sun

Mer 17 Years

Mar 21/09/1965
Rah 10/10/1966
Jup 16/09/1967
Sat  25/10/1968
Mer 22/10/1969
Ket 20/03/1970
Ven 20/05/1971
Sun 25/09/1971
Mon 25/04/1972

Ket 7 Years

Rah 06/01/1975
Jup 01/06/1977
Sat  07/04/1980
Mer 25/10/1982
Ket 13/11/1983
Ven 12/11/1986
Sun 07/10/1987
Mon 07/04/1989
Mar 26/04/1990

Ven 20 Years

Jup 13/06/1992
Sat  25/12/1994
Mer 01/04/1997
Ket 08/03/1998
Ven 06/11/2000
Sun 25/08/2001
Mon 25/12/2002
Mar 01/12/2003
Rah 26/04/2006

Sun 6 Years

Sat  28/04/2009
Mer 06/01/2012
Ket 14/02/2013
Ven 16/04/2016
Sun 29/03/2017
Mon 28/10/2018
Mar 07/12/2019
Rah 13/10/2022
Jup 25/04/2025

Mon 10 Years

25/04/2025
26/04/2042

26/04/2042
25/04/2049

25/04/2049
25/04/2069

25/04/2069
26/04/2075

26/04/2075
00/00/0000

Mer 22/09/2027
Ket 18/09/2028
Ven 20/07/2031
Sun 25/05/2032
Mon 25/10/2033
Mar 22/10/2034
Rah 10/05/2037
Jup 16/08/2039
Sat  26/04/2042

Ket 22/09/2042
Ven 22/11/2043
Sun 29/03/2044
Mon 28/10/2044
Mar 26/03/2045
Rah 13/04/2046
Jup 20/03/2047
Sat  28/04/2048
Mer 25/04/2049

Ven 25/08/2052
Sun 25/08/2053
Mon 26/04/2055
Mar 25/06/2056
Rah 26/06/2059
Jup 24/02/2062
Sat  25/04/2065
Mer 24/02/2068
Ket 25/04/2069

Sun 13/08/2069
Mon 11/02/2070
Mar 19/06/2070
Rah 14/05/2071
Jup 01/03/2072
Sat  11/02/2073
Mer 19/12/2073
Ket 26/04/2074
Ven 26/04/2075

Mon 24/02/2076
Mar 24/09/2076
Rah 26/03/2078
Jup 26/07/2079
Sat  10/01/2080
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per
bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Mon 5Y 3 M 13 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

The configuration of Capricorn Ascendant (Lagna) rising along with Cancer
Navamsa and Virgo Dreskana in the fourth Pad of Sravana at the fime of your birth
throws up a mixed bag for you. While on the one hand you are likely to acquire
name, fame and wealth, on the other you may encounter difficulties on the
domestic front.

The discordant note in your chart is that you may not have the benefit of
the company of your father and you may not be blessed with adorable sons. Your
family life otherwise will be good, as you will have an attractive and understanding
spouse who will spare no effort to keep you happy.

Clever and well read, you will attend to your job displaying tremendous will
power and perseverance. You are capable of making a success of any job you
undertake. You are not one to run away from difficulties and abandon the work on
hand halfway through.

The professions that suit your bent of mind are those connected with the
earth, like excavation, mining, irrMgation, agriculture, petrol and oil. You can rise to a
high position of frust and power in your avocation.

The best part of your entire lifespan will be between your 19th and 24th
years, when you can aspire to acquire sizeable assets.

Interested in religion and philosophy, you will visit many holy places and
donate to charity. You will also take to social service without any selfish motive.

Health will be good by and large, but you may sustain minor bodily injuries
as you blindly dash from place 1o place. Better look before you leap. In later years
some diseases like indigestion, tuberculosis and skin itches may affect you. You can
ward off that threat by consulting your family doctor straightaway.

Your lucky numbers are 6, 8 and 9. The one inimical to you is 3.

Your lucky days are Friday and Saturday; whereas Wednesday is average.
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Sunday are not too favourable as they may bring
worries, forcing you to incur much expenses.

Make white, black, red and blue your favourite colours, shunning cream
and yellow.
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